
Date Day Date Opponent Location Varsity JV Blue

12/8/2023 Fri 12/8 The Woodlands TWHS 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

12/9/2023 Sat 12/9 Tomball Memorial TMHS TBD TBD

12/12/2023 Tue 12/12 Klein KHS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

12/15/2023 Fri 12/15 KPark Charity Game KHS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

12/18/2023 Mon 12/18 Nimitz KHS 1:30 PM 11:45 AM

12/19/2023 Tue 12/19 Klein Cain Cain HS 2:00 PM 12:00 PM

12/27/2023 Wed 12/27 Cypress Falls CFHS 2:30 PM 12:45 PM

12/29/2023 Fri 12/29 Oak Ridge ORHS 5:45 PM 4:30 PM

1/2/2024 Tue 1/2 Nimitz (JV's only) KHS ~ 2:45 PM

1/4/2024 Thu 1/4 Frsisco Liberty ~ Frisco ISD Dr. Pink Invitational Frisco 6:00 PM ~

1/5/2024 Fri 1/5 El Paso Eastlake ~ Frisco ISD Dr. Pink Invitational Frisco 4:00 PM ~

1/6/2024 Sat 1/6 Frisco Heritage ~ Frisco ISD Dr. Pink Invitational Frisco 11:00 AM ~

1/9/2024 Mon 1/8 Jesuit JVB and Freshman  CANCELLED KHS ~ 6:00 PM

1/11/2024 Thu 1/11 Tomball KHS 2:00 PM 12:00 PM

1/12/2024 Fri 1/12 Grand Oaks KHS 12:00 PM 2:00 PM

1/13/2024 Sat 1/13 Conroe KHS 10:00 AM 8:00 AM

1/12/2024 Thu 1/11 Clear Creek ISD Tournament CCISD ~ ~

1/13/2024 Fri 1/12 Clear Creek ISD Tournament CCISD ~ ~

1/14/2024 Sat 1/13 Clear Creek ISD Tournament CCISD ~ ~

1/18/2024 Thu 1/18 Goose Creek Cons. ISD JV Tourn GCCISD ~ TBA*

1/19/2024 Fri 1/19 Goose Creek Cons. ISD JV Tourn GCCISD ~ TBA*

1/20/2024 Sat 1/20 Goose Creek Cons. ISD JV Tourn GCCISD ~ TBA*

1/19/2024 Fri 1/19 McArthur (Varsity only) (MAY BE MOVED to 1/20) KHS 6:00 PM ~

1/23/2024 Tue 1/23 Atascocita  (Away) AHS 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

1/26/2024 Fri 1/26 United (Home) KHS 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

1/30/2024 Tue 1/30 CE King (Away) CEKHS 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

2/2/2024 Fri 2/2 Summer Creek (Home) KHS 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

2/6/2024 Tue 6-Feb West Brook  (Away) BISD Stadium 7:00 PM ~

2/6/2024 Tue 6-Feb West Brook  (Away) WBHS ~ 5:30 PM

2/10/2024 Sat 2/10 Humble (Home) KHS 12:00 PM 10:30 AM

2/13/2024 Tue 2/13 North Shore (Away) NSSHS 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

2/16/2024 Fri 2/16 Atascocita (Home) KHS 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

2/20/2024 Tue 2/20 United (Away) BISD Stadium 5:00 PM ~

2/20/2024 Tue 2/20 United (Away) UHS ~ 5:30 PM

2/23/2024 Fri 2/23 CE King (Home) KHS 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

2/28/2024 Wed 2/28 Summer Creek (Away) SCHS 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

3/2/2024 Sat 3/2 West Brook (Home) KHS 12:00 PM 10:30 AM

3/5/2024 Tue 3/5 Humble (Away) HHS 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

3/8/2024 Fri 3/8 North Shore (Home) KHS 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

Dr. Pink Showcase ~ Frisco ISD ~ January 4-6th ~ Frisco, TX

Humble ISD Varsity Showcase and JV Tournament ~ January ~11-12th, 2024 ~ Humble, Kingwood, Atascocita

Clear Creek ISD JV Tournament ~ January 11-13th ~ Clear Creek, TX

Goose Creek Consolidated ISD JV Tournament ~ January 18-20th ~ Baytown, TX
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